THQA2/M2 Series Hybrid Capacitors
Product Datasheet
08.03.2022
1
Quantic Evans
72 Boyd Avenue East Providence RI 02914 USA   •   401.435.3555   •   Fax: 401.435.3558
Product Overview
The THQA2 and THQM2 series capacitors shall utilize sintered tantalum anodes and

• Secure the part to PWB before soldering.
• Soldering
• Rim of Capacitor is intended to mate directly to PWB.  Advise using ”no-clean” flux.
• Utilize ANSI J-STD 001 Standard Through Hole Soldering methods.
• Lead trimming
• Provide adequate care if leads must be trimmed.  Positive terminal can not be trimmed
below the nickel lead (0.167 from rim).
THQA2/M2 Series Hybrid Capacitors
M2 Mount Pin Layout Guide
3
Quantic Evans
72 Boyd Avenue East Providence RI 02914 USA   •   401.435.3555   •   Fax: 401.435.3558
Ratings Table –THQ(X)2 Series
Part Number Description
Part Number DLA PN Voltage_85°C Voltage_125°C Cap (µF) ESR (mΩ) Height (in) Mass (g)
THQA2010103 04005-01 10 6 10,000 200 0.274 8
THQM2010103 04005-11 10 6 10,000 200 0.45 10
THQA2016502 04005-02 16 9.5 5,000 200 0.274 8
THQM2016502 04005-12 16 9.5 5,000 200 0.45 10
THQA2025382 04005-03 25 15 3,800 200 0.274 8
THQM2025382 04005-13 25 15 3,800 200 0.45 10
THQA2030302 04005-04 30 18 3,000 250 0.274 8
THQM2030302 04005-14 30 18 3,000 250 0.45 10
THQA2035252 04005-05 35 21 2,500 250 0.274 8
THQM2035252 04005-15 35 21 2,500 250 0.45 10
THQA2050152 04005-06 50 30 1,500 250 0.274 8
THQM2050152 04005-16 50 30 1,500 250 0.45 10
THQA2060871 04005-07 60 36 870 350 0.274 8
THQM2060871 04005-17 60 36 870 350 0.45 10
THQA2075561 04005-08 75 45 565 500 0.274 8
THQM2075561 04005-18 75 45 565 500 0.45 10
THQA2100361 04005-09 100 60 360 800 0.274 8
THQM2100361 04005-19 100 60 360 800 0.45 10
THQA2125211 04005-10 125 75 215 1250 0.274 8
THQM2125211 04005-20 125 75 215 1250 0.45 10
THQA2/M2 Series Hybrid Capacitors
Product
Series
Voltage